Rev. F Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781.329.4700 ©2006–2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.

AD5623R/AD5643R/AD5663R
Rev. F | Page 29 of 32
订购指南
型号1 温度范围  精度
内部基准
电压源
 封装描述
封装
选项
 标识
AD5623RBCPZ-3R2 −40°C至+105°C  ±1 LSB INL 1.25 V 10引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 D85
AD5623RBCPZ-3REEL7 −40°C至+105°C  ±1 LSB INL  1.25 V 10引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 D85
AD5623RBCPZ-5REEL7 −40°C至+105°C  ±1 LSB INL  2.5 V 10引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 D86
AD5623RBRMZ-3 −40°C至+105°C  ±1 LSB INL  1.25 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D85
AD5623RBRMZ-3REEL7 −40°C至+105°C  ±1 LSB INL  1.25 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D85
AD5623RBRMZ-5 −40°C至+105°C  ±1 LSB INL  2.5 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D86
AD5623RBRMZ-5REEL7 −40°C至+105°C  ±1 LSB INL  2.5 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D86
AD5623RACPZ-5REEL7 −40°C至+105°C  ±2 LSB INL 2.5 V 10引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 DKB
AD5623RARMZ-5REEL7 −40°C至+105°C  ±2 LSB INL 2.5V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10 DKP
AD5623RARMZ-5 −40°C至+105°C　 ±2 LSB INL 2.5V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10 DKP
AD5643RBRMZ-3 −40°C至+105°C ±4 LSB INL  1.25 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D81
AD5643RBRMZ-3REEL7 −40°C至+105°C ±4 LSB INL  1.25 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D81
AD5643RBRMZ-5 −40°C至+105°C ±4 LSB INL  2.5 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D7Q
AD5643RBRMZ-5REEL7 −40°C至+105°C ±4 LSB INL  2.5 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D7Q
AD5663RBCPZ-3R2 −40°C至+105°C ±16 LSB INL 1.25 V 10引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 D7S
AD5663RBCPZ-3REEL7 −40°C至+105°C ±16 LSB INL  1.25 V 10引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 D7S
AD5663RBCPZ-5REEL7 −40°C至+105°C ±16 LSB INL  2.5 V 10引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 D7H
AD5663RBRMZ-3 −40°C至+105°C ±16 LSB INL  1.25 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D7S
AD5663RBRMZ-3REEL7 −40°C至+105°C ±16 LSB INL  1.25 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D7S
AD5663RBRMZ-5 −40°C至+105°C ±16 LSB INL  2.5 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D7H
AD5663RBRMZ-5REEL7 −40°C至+105°C ±16 LSB INL  2.5 V 10引脚 MSOP RM-10  D7H
EVAL-AD5663REBZ    评估板
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
AD5623R/AD5643R/AD5663R
Rev. F | Page 30 of 32